Cox Communications
) 6205-B Peachtree Dunwoody Rd., FL 16
Atlanta, GA 30328

August 31, 2016
Via E-Filing System

Ms. Beth Salak

Division of Regulatory Compliance
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Local Exchange Service Price List of Cox Florida Telcom, Inc.-TA027

Dear Ms. Salak:

Enclosed for your review and approval is an original and one copy of revised sheets to the
Cox Florida Telcom, L.P. Local Exchange Services Price List No. 1. The following sheets
have been revised:

Pages Revised Description of Change
2 Revised Check Sheet
56 Residential Installation Rate increase

Cox respectfully requests that the revision submitted herewith be made effective on
September 1, 2016.

Your assistance in this matter is greatly appreciated. Please contact me if you have
questions regarding the tariff revisions.

Respectfully submitted,
Cox Florida Telcom, L.P.
Martin Corcoran

Director, Regulatory Affairs

404 269-5556
Martin.corcoran@cox.com

Enclosures:
- Copy of the revised tariff page(s)

Copy to: Martin Corcoran, Director Regulatory Affairs, FL/GA/LA
Leslie McLaughlin, Analyst


mailto:Martin.corcoran@cox.com

COX FLORIDA TELCOM, L.P. Florida Price List No. 1

d/b/a Cox Communications 139th Revised Sheet 2
d/b/a Cox Business Cancels 138th Revised Sheet 2
d/b/a Cox

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

CHECK SHEET

All pages of this Price List are effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages, as named
below, comprise all changes from the original Price List in effect on the date indicated.

PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION PAGE REVISION
1 First Revised 40 Original 73 2" Revised
2 * 139" Revised 41 Original 74 3" Revised
3 126" Revised 42 Original 75 9" Revised
4 Original 43 Original 75.1 3" Revised
5 Original 44 Original 75.2 3" Revised
6 Original 45 Original 76 6™ Revised
7 1% Revised 46 Third Revised 76.1 1%t Revised
8 2nd Revised 47 Original 77 8™ Revised
9 Original 48 Original 78 1% Revised

10 2" Revised 49 2" Revised 79 4™ Revised

11 Original 50 Original 80 15 Revised

12 Original 51 2" Revised 81 Original

13 Original 52 2" Revised 82 4th Revised

14 Original 52.1 15t Revised 82.1 Original

15 First Revised 53 2" Revised 83 Original

16 Original 54 1% Revised 84 Original

17 3rd Revised 55 1%t Revised 85 6" Revised

17.1 Original 56* 9th Revised 86 Second Revised

18 Original 56.1 5t Revised 87 53" Revised

19 15t 56.2 11" Revised 87.1 38" Revised

20 2" Revised 57 2" Revised 87.1.0 26" Revised

21 15t 58 2" Revised 87.2 37" Revised

21.1 15t 59 2" Revised 87.2.1 15" Revised

22 1%t Revised 60 2" Revised 87.2.2 17" Revised

23 1% Revised 61 3™ Revised 87.3 38" Revised

24 2" Revised 62 9t Revised 87.4 24" Revised

25 Original 62.1 1% Revised 87.5 20" Revised

26 Original 62.2 1%t Revised 87.6 25" Revised

27 1% Revised 63 5" Revised 87.7 19*" Revised

28 3™ Revised 63.1 1%t Revised 87.8 14" Revised

29 Original 64 1%t Revised 87.9 5t Revised

30 1%t Revised 65 3" Revised 88 2nd Revised

31 15t Revised 66 3 Revised 89 1stRevised

32 Original 67 2" Revised 89.1 2nd Revised

33 Original 68 15 Revised 90 3rd Revised

34 4% Revised 69 8™ Revised 91 3rd Revised

35 Original 69.1 5" Revised 92 6th Revised

36 Original 69.2 11" Revised 93 5th Revised

37 Original 70 1%t Revised

38 Original 71 2" Revised

39 Original 72 2" Revised

(*) Denotes new or revised page.

Issued: August 31, 2016 Effective: September 1, 2016
By: Martin Corcoran, Director, Regulatory Affairs

Cox Communications

6205-B Peachtree Dunwoody Rd., Atlanta, GA 30328



COX FLORIDA TELCOM, L.P.
d/b/a Cox Communications
d/b/a Cox Business

d/b/a Cox

Florida Price List No. 1
9'" Revised Sheet 56

Cancels 8" Revised Sheet 56

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

SECTION 3 - Local Exchange Service, cont’d.

3.1 Local Exchange Service, cont’'d.
3.1.2 Local Line, cont’d.
1. Local Line Rates & Charges, cont’d.

a. Non-Recurring Charges - Residential

Central Gulf
Florida Coast
Line Connection Charge-
- Professional Install* $75.00 $75.00
- Self Install $20.00 $20.00
- Self Install Failure $55.00 $55.00
Account Changes - Billing Record?

-per billing record change $4.99 $4.99
Telephone Number Change Charge $25.00 $25.00
PIC Change (intra/inter-LATA)

- per line - initial set-up N/C N/C

- after initial set-up> $5.00 $5.00
Electronic Reconnect Charge, per line* $20.00 $20.00
Telephony Reconnect Charge $50.00 $50.00
Feature Change Charge $4.99 $4.99
Professional Transfer Installation® $15.00 $15.00

1 50% discount applies on Line Connection Charge when telephone installation is part of installation of a bundle

that includes Cox Video and Cox High Speed Internet service.
2 Nonrecurring charges may be waived at the discretion of Cox.
3 PIC Change Charge waived if Cox Long Distance* is selected.

4 If service is temporarily interrupted (soft disconnect) for non-payment and payment is not received within 10 days
following the interruption, the Company reserves the right to discontinue service. If service is discontinued and
subsequently re-established (reconnected), Line Connection Charges apply.

®> Applies to existing customers who transfer phone service to a new location and does not include move of HD and

DVR*,
* Unregulated service(s) under this Price List.

Issued: August 31, 2016
By: Martin Corcoran, Director, Regulatory Affairs
Cox Communications
6205-B Peachtree Dunwoody, Atlanta, GA 303128

Effective: September 1, 2016
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